VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA

Toiminnanala A
Tuotot

Tuotot yhteensa
Kulut
Henkilostokulut

Yhteensa
Poistot

Yhteensa
Muut kulut

Yhteensa

Kulut yhteensa
Toiminnanalan kate

Tuotto-/kulujaama
VARAINHANKINTA
Tuotot

Tuotot yhteensa
Kulut

Kulut yhteensa

Varainhankinnan kate

Tuotto-/kulujaama
SUOITUS- JA

RAHOITUSTOIMINTA

Tuotot

Tuotot yhteensa
Kulut

Kulut yhteensa
Sijoitus- ja

rahoitustoiminta yhteensa

Tuotto-/kulujaama
TILIKAUDEN TULOS

TILIKAUDEN YLI-
/ALJAAMA

Toteutunut
01/20-09/20

128 572,47

-71972,25
0,00

-55 652,87
-127 625,12

947,35

947,35

72 877,87

-20042,56
52 835,31

53 782,66

0,00

-1 249,55

-1 249,55

52 533,11

52 533,11

52 533,11

Toteuma
1.1.2019-
31.12.2019

114 354,88

-89 444,04
-12 074,17
-68 345,62
-169 863,83

-55 508,95

-55 508,95

70 841,25

-20 236,59
50 604,66

-4 904,29

0,03

-1691,23

-1691,20

-6 595,49

-6 595,49

-6 595,49

Vuosibudjetti 01/20 -
12/20

117 630

-94 500

-11 050

-59 243
-164 793
-47 163

-47 163

75 000

-19 500
55 500

8337

-2 000
-2 000
6 337

6 337

6337

Vuosibudjetti 2021

126630

-93300
-11050
-92610
-185910

-59280

-59280

78300

-17500
60800

1520

-1507
-1507
13

13

13



